
MASE 2014 – 2015 Calendar 
 
July 1, 2014 
MASE membership renewal 
 
Sunday-Wednesday, July 13-16, 2014  
CASE ELLS Seminar, Washington D.C. 
 
Tuesday-Wednesday, August 5-6, 2014 
MDE Back-to-School Conference, Marriott, Brooklyn Park 
 
Friday, August 15, 2014 
MASE Newsletter Submissions Due 
 
Monday, September 1, 2014 
Labor Day Holiday – Offices Closed 
 
Friday, September 5, 2014  
MDE Directors’ Forum, Conference Center B - 15 & 16 
 
Monday-Tuesday, September 29-30, 2014   
RtI Summit, St. Paul River Centre, St. Paul 
 
Saturday-Tuesday, October 4-7, 2014 
MASE- NASDSE Conference, Denver, CO 
 
Friday, October 10, 2014 
Annual School Law Seminar 
Ratwik, Roszak & Maloney P.A. 
Earle Brown Heritage Center, Minneapolis 
 
Wednesday-Thursday, October 16-17, 2014 
Education Minnesota Professional Conference, St. Paul 
RiverCentre 
 
Wednesday, October 22, 2014 
MASE Board of Directors Meeting, Cragun’s, Brainerd 
MASE New Leaders Training, Cragun’s, Brainerd 
 
Wednesday-Friday, October 22-24, 2014 
MASE Fall Leadership Conference, Cragun’s, Brainerd 
 
Thursday, November 6, 2014 
MASE New Leaders Year 2, Monticello Middle School 
 
Wednesday-Friday, November 12-14, 2014  
Curriculum Leaders’ Conference (CLM), Cragun’s, Brainerd 
Curr. 101 Training (MASA, MASE, CLM), Cragun’s, Brainerd 
 
Thursday-Saturday, November 13-15, 2014  
MASE- CASE Annual Conference, San Antonio, TX 
 
Friday, November 14, 2014   
MASE Newsletter Submissions Due 
 
Thursday-Friday, November 27-28, 2014   
Thanksgiving Holiday – Offices Closed 
 
Wednesday, December 3, 2014 
MASE New Leaders Training, TBD, St. Paul 
 
Thursday, December 4, 2014 
MASE Board of Directors, MASE Offices, St. Paul   
MASE New Leaders Training, TBD, St. Paul 
 
Friday, December 5, 2014 
MDE Directors’ Forum, Conference Center B - 15 & 16 
 
Saturday-Tuesday, December 6-9, 2014  
TIES 2014 Technology Conference, Minneapolis 
 
Wednesday-Friday, December 24-26, 2014 
Winter Holiday – Offices Closed 
 
 
 
Thursday, January 1, 2015  
Winter Holiday – Offices Closed 
 
Thursday, January 1, 2015  
MASA Jobsite subscription renewal 
 

Wednesday, January 7, 2014 
MASE New Leaders Year 2, Monticello Middle School 
 
Friday, February 13, 2015  
MASE Newsletter Submissions Due 
 
Friday, March 6, 2015 
MDE Directors’ Forum, Conference Center B - 15 & 16 
 
Wednesday, March 11, 2015 
MASE Board of Directors Meeting, Marriott, Brooklyn Park  
MASE New Leaders Training, Marriott, Brooklyn Park 
 
Thursday-Friday, March 12-13, 2015  
MASE/MASA Spring Conference, Marriott, Brooklyn Park 
 
Friday, April 3, 2015 
Spring Holiday – Offices Closed 
 
Monday, April 6, 2014 
MASE New Leaders Year 2, Monticello Middle School 
 
Wednesday- Saturday, April 8-11, 2015 
CASE CEC, San Diego, CA 
 
Wednesday, May 6, 2015 
MASE New Leaders Training, Marriott, Brooklyn Park 
 
Wednesday-Friday, May 6-8, 2015 
MASE Best Practices Conference, Madden’s, Brainerd  
 
Friday, May 15, 2015 
MDE Directors’ Forum, Conference Center B - 15 & 16 
 
Friday, May 15, 2015 
MASE Newsletter Submissions Due 
 
Monday, May 25, 2015 
Memorial Day Holiday – Offices Closed 
 
June 18-19, 2015  
MASE Board of Directors Retreat, The Depot, Minneapolis   
 
Friday, September 11, 2015   
MDE Directors’ Forum, Conference Center B - 15 & 16 
 
Friday, December 4, 2015   
MDE Directors’ Forum, Conference Center B - 15 & 16 
 


